Track
Translation
AC1

AC2

AC3

Distance

Scripture Engagement

AC1

AC2

AC3

Distance

Literacy
AC1

SATS RPL Equivalent Courses
iDELTA Course

Sociolinguistics

Bible Translation Basics 1
Biblical Cultures
Introduction to Grammar
Bible Translation Basics 2
Exegesis

Translation Practicum
Discourse

Language Development and Language Programs

Bible Translation and the Church

Sociolinguistics

Bible Translation Basics 1
Biblical Cultures

Translating the Bible into Action
Chronological Storying

Trauma Healing and Community Development

Modern Media
Scripture Engagement Research

Language Development and Language Programs

Bible Translation and the Church

Sociolinguistics

Phonetics and Intro to Phonology

with iDELTA Courses
SATS RPL Credit

Practical Ministry 1

Words and Works of Jesus
Biblical Worldview

Essential Bible Study Principles
The Pentateuch

Hermeneutics

Pracitical Ministry 3
Homeletics

Practical Ministry 2

Christian Relationships

Practical Ministry 1

Words and Works of Jesus
Biblical Worldview

Biblical Leadership

Connecting With Children
Walking with Wounded Children
N/A

Essential Bible Study Principles
Practical Ministry 2

Christian Relationships

Practical Ministry 1
N/A

Course number

MIN1121
BIB1123
THE1122
BIB1121
BIB2122
BiB2121
MIN3121
PRA2123
MIN2121
PRA1121

MIN1121
BIB1123
THE1122
PRA1124
CYM1126
CYM20127

BIB1121

MIN2121
PRA1121

MIN1121



Literacy 1 N/A

AC2 Introduction to Grammar Essential Bible Study Principles BIB1121
Phonology N/a
Literacy 2 N/A

AC3 Multilingual Education Practical Ministry 3 MIN3121
Orthography N/A
Language Development and Language Programs Practical Ministry 2 MIN2121

Distance Bible Translation and the Church Christian Relationships PRA1121



