Track	iDELTA Course	SATS RPL Credit	Course number
Translation AC1	Sociolinguistics	Practical Ministry 1	MIN1121
	Bible Translation Basics 1	Words and Works of Jesus	BIB1123
	Biblical Cultures	Biblical Worldview	THE1122
AC2	Introduction to Grammar	Essential Bible Study Principles	BIB1121
	Bible Translation Basics 2	The Pentateuch	BIB2122
	Exegesis	Hermeneutics	BIB2121
AC3	Translation Practicum	Pracitical Ministry 3	MIN3121
	Discourse	Homeletics	PRA2123
	Language Development and Language Programs	Practical Ministry 2	MIN2121
Distance	Bible Translation and the Church	Christian Relationships	PRA1121
Scripture Engagement			
AC1	Sociolinguistics	Practical Ministry 1	MIN1121
	Bible Translation Basics 1	Words and Works of Jesus	BIB1123
	Biblical Cultures	Biblical Worldview	THE1122
AC2	Translating the Bible into Action	Biblical Leadership	PRA1124
	Chronological Storying	Connecting With Children	CYM1126
	Trauma Healing and Community Development	Walking with Wounded Children	CYM20127
AC3	Modern Media	N/A	
	Scripture Engagement Research	Essential Bible Study Principles	BIB1121
	Language Development and Language Programs	Practical Ministry 2	MIN2121
Distance	Bible Translation and the Church	Christian Relationships	PRA1121
Literacy			
AC1	Sociolinguistics	Practical Ministry 1	MIN1121
	Phonetics and Intro to Phonology	N/A	

	Literacy 1	N/A	
AC2	Introduction to Grammar	<b>Essential Bible Study Principles</b>	BIB1121
	Phonology	N/a	
	Literacy 2	N/A	
AC3	Multilingual Education	Practical Ministry 3	MIN3121
	Orthography	N/A	
	Language Development and Language Programs	Practical Ministry 2	MIN2121
Distance	Bible Translation and the Church	Christian Relationships	PRA1121